
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur , Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works under Specified Bidding 

Procedure. 

S.N

o 

  Contract No. 

/ (IFB No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price 

of Bid 

Docu

ment 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

/Bid Bond 

NCB(Date of online publication: June 9, 2023 (2080/02/26)) 
 

1. 

34-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/88 

Blacktopped Road Construction from 

Birendra Chowk to Mahendra 

Chowk,BMC-14. 

 

 1,44,41,932.77/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

4,22,000.00 
 

2. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/89 

Blacktopped Road Construction works 

from Lalsam Chowk to Kalyan Chowk 

upto South Ram Gurung and West Om 

Lamichhane's House at BMC-20. 

 1,15,42,450.27/-  

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

3,30,000.00 

 

3. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/90 

Blacktopped Road Construction work 

from West of ward office chowk upto 

Shanta Bagaicha Chowk. BMC-15 

 

1,09,50,558.23/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

3,10,000.00 
 

4. 

34-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/91 

Blacktopped Road Construction work 

from South of Atithi Party Palace 

Chowk upto Bishnu Chowk, BMC-15 

 

 24,82,431.63/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

70,000.00 
 

5. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/92 

Blacktopped Road Construction from 

south of khageri Nahar to Khanal 

Chowk BMC-15 

 1,08,97,653.29/-  

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

3,10,000.00 
 

6. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/93 

Blacktopped Road Construction Works 

at different road of BMC-6. 

 

1,71,39,298.43/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

4,92,000.00 
 

7. 

34-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/94 

Blacktopped Road Construction from 

South of Triveni Chowk upto Canal at 

BMC-5 

 

 93,08,341.82 /- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

2,70,000.00 
 

8. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/95 

Blacktopped Road Construction work 

from Munal chowk to boundary of 

ward no.6 ,BMC-05 

1,63,19,695.09/-  

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

4,65,000.00 
 

9. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/96 

Blacktopped Road Construction works 

( Medical Chowk Dekhi Uttar Binod 

Ranabhatko Ghar Samma) BMC-05 

 

45,36,702.88/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,30,000.00 
 

10. 

34-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/97 

Construction of different road works at 

BMC-07. 

 

 1,13,33,522.99/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

3,50,000.00 
 

11. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/98 

Blacktopped Road Construction from 

Sajhapur Mahato cottage to 

Ramchandra Adhikari Home upto 

Khem Dhakal Home, BMC-28 

 1,07,52,996.48/-  

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

3,10,000.00 

 

12. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/99 

Blacktopped Road Construction in 

Padmeswor Marga and Sital Marga, 

BMC-9 

 

32,42,407.35/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,00,000.00 
 

13. 

34-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/100 

Construction of Four Room School 

Building at Rastriya Aa.Bi.Chauki ward 

no. 29 and Shree Aa.Bi. Ujjalnagar 

ward no. 13 

 

 1,33,86,721.45/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

4,00,000.00 

 

14. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/101 

Blacktopped Road Maintenance works 

Package-5 at BMC. 

 1,64,48,050.71 /-  

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

4,60,000.00 
 

15. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/102 

Blacktopped Road Maintenance and 

Reconstruction work Different ward ( 

5,7,12 and19) at BMC Package 4. 

 

64,99,862.26/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,80,000.00 



 

16. 

34-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/103 

Blacktopped Road Construction works 

from Meghauli Gate to Falahari 

Acharya's Home Road, BMC-27 

 

 31,10,192.05/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

87,000.00 
 

17. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/105 

Construction of Culvert at BMC ward 

no 6 and 14 

 1,51,66,255.91/-  

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

4,50,000.00 
 

18. 

28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/106 

Additional Building Construction 

works at ward office BMC-12 

 

49,82,077.14/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

July 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,40,000.00 

Sealed Quotation(Date of online publication: June 9, 2023 (2080/02/26)) 

19. 28-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/104 

Construction of Culvert from Rajkumar 

Shrestha house to Bishnu Adhikari's 

house Road Line at Pahalsing Ghol, 

BMC-23 

 

13,92,259.89/- 

 

NRS. 

1000 

June 25,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

45 days 

 

NRS. 

40,000.00 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720, Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com                                                       Chief Administrative officer  


